
CONTACT :
RAISON SOCIALE :
CLIENT N°
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DATE :

CONTACT :
RAISON SOCIALE :
CLIENT N°
DEVIS :
DATE :

Technique d’impression
Nb de couleur(s)
Couleur(s)

Emplacement
Taille de marquage

QUADRICHROMIE
-
-

corps rotatif
204x160 mm

:
:
:

:
:

> RENOUVELLEMENT COMMANDE 613 093

Mme Maud BERTHE
TEC3H

285800
641882

10/02/26

BOUTEILLE EN RPET 'BOCA RPET'
TRANSPARENT

Echelle : 65% Bat traité par LSK


